Lofrans'.=

WINDLASSES (N

X2 1000w 1500w
code: B.36.203 Rev.00
date: 12—2012

A%

ILYVd VISIT 6]

lSITlHVcI6] [

SAIAId Ad ALSIT 6 ] [

ILYVd V.LSI'I6] [

ILYVd V.LSI'I6] [

W S I SSVYI1aANIM

= sSuedjo



ey

X2 1000W 1500W IP67

Item Number Description Kit Qty
226 Washer for M8 screw Kit B 4
227 Nut M8 Kit B 4
255 Key 6x6x25 Kit C 2
272 Handle 1
278 Seal 25-47-7 Kit A 1
280 Circlip 25 Din 471 Kit D 2
284 Key 8x7x60 Kit C 1
293 Hd cap screw M5x16 Kit F 1
304 Seal 40-55-7 Kit A 2
307 Spring washer for M6 screw Kit B 2
308 Washer for M6 screw Kit B 2
309 Bearing 6203 1
311 Thrust bearing 51105 1
312 Circlip 43 Din 472 Kit D 1
313 Seal 25-43-8 Kit A 1
314 Key 5X5x15 Kit C 1
351 Hd cap screw M6X20 Kit B 6
550 Ring 1
619 Hd cap screw M6x10 Kit B 1
870 Bearing 6008 2
906 Spacer Kit F 1
907 Hd cap screw M6x50 Kit B 2
909 Spring Kit F 1
910 Stripper 1
911 Support 1
912 Clutch hut 1
913 O Ring 3287 Kit A 1
915 Cone clutch 2
918 Gipsy cap 1
920 Gearcase - upper 1
921 O Ring 4375 Kit A 1
922 Sleeve 1
923 Washer 1
924 Spring 1
925 Dog clutch 1
926 Worrmwheel 1
927 Circlip 40 Din 471 Kit D 2
945 Cap Kit F 1
950 Circlip 47 din 472 Kit D 1
964 Magnet Kit S 1
965 Sensor Kit & 1
966 Bearing 6005 2RS 1
967 Gasket 1
1008 Pivot 7x15 Kit F 1
1011 Hd cap screw M6x40 Kit B 1
1243 O Ring 2287 Kit A 1
1304 Complete motor cover kit Kit Cover 1
1305 Q Ring 2375 Kit A 1
1306 PG13 3
1307 Gearcase - lower 1
1308 Worm 1

1244a Electric motor 1000WY 12V 1
1244b Electric motor 1000V 24V 1
1250a Electric motor 1500VV 12V 1
1250b Electric motor 1500WV 24V 1
292a Stud M8x75 4
904a Base 1
905a Finger Kit F 1
905b Stainless steel finger Kit F 1
908a Cover 1
914a Drum 1
916a Gipsy chain 06101 1
916b Gipsy chain 08101 1
916c Gipsy chain 10101 1
916d Gipsy chain 10102 1
917a Main shaft with drum 1
919a Main shaft without drum 1

B.36.203 Date: 12-2012

ILYVd VISIT 6]

lSITlHVcI6] [

SAIAId Ad ALSIT 6 ] [

ILYVd V.LSI'I6] [

ILYVd V.LSI'I6] [

W S I SSVYI1aANIM

' SUBJdjo"]




